Chanukah

In The Bag
Norristown Road & Limekiln Pike
Maple Glen, PA 19002
Phone: (215) 653-0660
Fax: (215) 653-0920

www.inthebagdeli.com




APPETIZERS:
Cheese Trays

Vegetable Trays

Baked Brie with Raspberry Sauce
Chopped Liver

Sweet and Sour Meatballs
Stuffed Cabbage

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

$ 49.00
$ 75.00
$110.00

$ 45.00
$ 69.00
$ 95.00

$ 39.00

$ 8.25/LB
$ 8.25/LB
$ 3.50/EA

***See our full Catering Menu for other Appetizer Ideas***

SOUPS:
Cabbage Borscht
Mushroom Barley
Matzo Ball
Vegetable

VEGETABLES
Roasted Potatoes, Sweet Potatoes,

Vegetable Medley, Glazed or Buttered Carrofs,
Sesame Green Beans or Green Beans Almondine

Half Pan - Serves 6-8
Full Pan - Serves 10-14

SWEET POTATO SOUFFLE with Pecan Topping

Half Pan - Serves 6-8
Full Pan - Serves 10-14

KUGELS: SWEET, SPINACH & PUMPKIN
Half Pan - Serves 6-8
Full Pan - Serves 10-14
(Sold by the pound)

$ 9.70/QT
$ 8.49/QT
$ 8.49/QT
$ 8.45/QT

$ 1050
$ 16.95

$ 16.95
$ 2695

$5.99/L8B



GRILLED VEGETABLES

Half Pan $ 1195
Full Pan $ 17.95
VEGETABLES:
Re-Stuffed Potatoes $ 1.95/EA
Potato Pancakes Full Size $ 1.50/EA
Half-Size $ 1.00/EA
Apple Sauce $ 4.99/PT
Sour Cream $ 499/PT
ENTREES:
First-Cut Brisket & 2 Vegetables $ 15.99/PP
Stuffed Chicken Breast & 2 Vegetables $ 14.50/PP
Apricot Chicken Breast & 2 Vegetables $ 14 50/PP
Salmon Filet & 2 Vegetables $ 17.95/PP
Fresh Roasted Turkey $ 5.99/LB
Served with Stuffing and Cranberry
Sauce - 10-12 LB Average
Whole Poached Salmon $ 195.00
Serves up to 12 people.
With Cucumber Dill & Tarragon Sauces
Beautifully Garnished
Larger Sizes Available
Sliced Filet Tray $ 22.75/PP

Served with Horseradish Mousse
and your choice of salad

Minimum of 8 people required.




DESSERTS:
Chanukah Cookie Tray $ 3.95/PP
Minimum 15 people

Fresh Fruit Salad $ 795/L8

Fresh Fruit Trays $ 4.95/PP
Minimum 10 people

Fancy Pastry Tray $ 495/PP
Minimum 10 people

Homemade Cookie Tray $ 3.50/PP
Assorted homemade cookies
topped with brownies

Cheesecake $ 27.50/EA
With assorted fruit toppings

Chocolate Chip or Apple Ring Cake $ 18.95/EA

Assorted Rugaleh $ 1495/LB

Assorted Fruit Pies $ 13.25/EA

Apple & Pumpkin
Please see our full Catering Menu for additional items and
suggestions for your holiday celebration |
Please place orders early.

*In The Bag wishes you and your family a
Happy Chanukah *

Visit our other location:
In The Bag Too
Pennsylvania Business Campus - Horsham



