# Chanukah Menu 2014



In The Bag Norristown Road & Limekiln Pike Maple Glen, PA 19002

Phone: (215) 653-0660 Fax: (215) 653-0920

www.inthebagdeli.com

#### APPETIZERS:

Cheese Trays	Small Medium Large	\$ 49.00 \$ 75.00 \$110.00
Vegetable Trays	Small Medium Large	\$ 45.00 \$ 69.00 \$ 95.00
Baked Brie with Raspberry Sauce Chopped Liver Sweet and Sour Meatballs Stuffed Cabbage		\$ 39.00 \$ 8.25/LB \$ 3.50/EA

\*\*\*See our full Catering Menu for other Appetizer Ideas\*\*\*

#### SOUPS:

Cabbage Borscht	\$ 9.70/QT
Mushroom Barley	\$ 8.49/QT
Matzo Ball	\$ 8.49/QT
Vegetable	\$ 8.49/QT

#### VEGETABLES

Roasted Potatoes, Sweet Potatoes, Vegetable Medley, Glazed or Buttered Carrots, Sesame Green Beans or Green Beans Almondine

Half Pan - Serves 6-8	\$ 10.50
Full Pan - Serves 10-14	\$ 16.95

## SWEET POTATO SOUFFLE with Pecan Topping

Halt Pan - Serves 6-8	\$ 16.95
Full Pan - Serves 10-14	\$ 26.95

### KUGELS: SWEET, SPINACH & PUMPKIN \$5.99/LB

Half Pan - Serves 6-8 Full Pan - Serves 10-14 (Sold by the pound)

GRIL	LED VEGETABLES Half Pan Full Pan		\$ 11.95 \$ 17.95
VEGETABLES:			
	Re-Stuffed Potatoes Potato Pancakes	Full Size Half-Size	\$ 1.95/EA \$ 1.50/EA \$ 1.00/EA
	Apple Sauce Sour Cream		\$ 4.99/PT \$ 4.99/PT
ENT	REES:		
	First-Cut Brisket & 2 Vegetables		\$ 15.99/PP
	Stuffed Chicken Breast & 2 Vegetables		\$ 14.50/PP
	Apricot Chicken Breast & 2 Vegetables		\$ 14.50/PP
	Salmon Filet & 2 Vegetables		\$ 17.95/PP
	Fresh Roasted Turkey  Served with Stuffing  Sauce - 10-12 LB Ave	•	\$ 5.99/LB
	Whole Poached Salmon Serves up to 12 peop With Cucumber Dill & Beautifully Garnished Larger Sizes Available	R Tarragon Sauces	\$ 195.00
	Sliced Filet Tray  Served with Horsera  and your choice of so  Minimum of 8 people	alad	\$ 22.75/PP

#### DESSERTS:

Chanukah Cookie Tray	\$ 3.95/PP
Minimum 15 people	
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$ 7.95/LB
Fresh Fruit Trays	\$ 4.95/PP
Minimum 10 people	
Fancy Pastry Tray	\$ 4.95/PP
Minimum 10 people	
Homemade Cookie Tray	\$ 3.50/PP
Assorted homemade cookies topped with brownies	
Cheesecake	\$ 27.50/EA
With assorted fruit toppings	
Chocolate Chip or Apple Ring Cake	\$ 18.95/EA
Assorted Rugaleh	\$ 14.95/LB
Assorted Fruit Pies	\$ 13.25/EA
Apple & Pumpkin	

Please see our full Catering Menu for additional items and suggestions for your holiday celebration!

Please place orders early.

\*In The Bag wishes you and your family a Happy Chanukah!\*

Visit our other location: In The Bag Too Pennsylvania Business Campus - Horsham